

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 322/2025 CM(738/2025)

BHARAT BHUSHAN TICKOO AND ORS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Ahra Syed, Advocate.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K (REVENUE) AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.10.2025

None for the respondents.

Reply has been filed by respondent 2.

Await appearance

List on 3rd November, 2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.10.2025

"opinder"